
Leg Dir Notes Total Leg Dir Notes Total

← Turn left on California Dr 0.8 0.0 → Turn right on Austin Way 19.9

0.0 → Turn right on trail 0.8 0.3 → Turn right on Carmel Dr 20.2

0.8 → Slight right on Madison St 1.6 0.1 ← Turn left on Pinewood Dr 20.3

0.2 ← Turn left on Yount St 1.8 4.9 → Turn right on W Pueblo Ave 25.2

0.0 → Turn right on Yountville Cross 1.9 0.5 ← Turn left on Linda Vista Ave 25.6

1.9 → Turn right on Silverado Trail 3.8 0.5 → Turn right on Redwood Rd 26.2

4.6 → Turn right on Oak Knoll Ave 8.4 0.6 ↑ Continue on Trancas St 26.7

0.8 ← Turn left on Big Ranch Rd 9.2 0.4 ← Turn left on Jefferson St 27.2

0.0 → Turn right on Oak Knoll Ave 9.3 1.6 → Turn right on Salvador Ave 28.8

1.3 ← Turn left on Solano Ave 10.5 0.8 → Turn right on Big Ranch Rd 29.6

0.4 → Turn right on Orchard Ave 10.9 1.9 ← Turn left on Trancas St 31.5

1.3 ← Turn left on Dry Creek Rd 12.3 0.7 ← Turn left on Silverado Trail 32.1

2.1 → Turn right on Redwood Rd 14.4 8.1 ← Turn left on Yountville Cross 40.3

0.4 ← Turn left on Westview Dr 14.8 1.9 ← Turn left on Yount St 42.1

0.4 → Turn right on Scenic Dr 15.2 0.0 → Turn right on Madison St 42.2

0.5 ← Turn left on Browns Valley Rd 15.7 0.2 ← Slight left on Yountville Mile 42.4

0.4 → Turn right on Buhman Ave 16.0 0.8 ← Turn left on California Dr 43.2

1.4 ← Slight left on Congress Vly 17.4 0.0 → Turn right on Washington St 43.2

0.7 ← Turn left on Thompson Ave 18.2

1.4 ← Turn left on Browns Valley Rd 19.6

0.3 ↑ BV Yogurt & Espresso 19.9
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